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Start : 10:10, End : 10:30

1 AUTOSPORT GP TIRMAN Simon Junior 1 33.758 29.240 30.734 4 - - 139.6 1:33.640
2 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE TRAYNARD Edwin Junior 2 33.638 29.187 30.986 9 0.079 0.079 139.5 1:33.792
3 RACE CARS CONSULTING MÉRIC Louis Junior 3 33.796 29.154 30.868 4 0.086 0.007 139.5 1:33.658
4 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP CAUHAUPE Paul Junior 4 33.755 29.113 30.954 5 0.090 0.004 139.5 1:33.822
5 HERRERO RACING BOSSY Thibaut 1 33.689 29.177 30.992 6 0.126 0.036 139.4 1:33.790
6 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT MAURICE Louis Junior 5 33.986 29.217 30.766 4 0.237 0.111 139.2 1:33.842
7 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE RDEST Gosia 2 33.707 29.457 30.980 5 0.412 0.175 139.0 1:33.918
8 HERRERO RACING WALLGREN Rodolphe 3 33.985 29.366 30.859 4 0.478 0.066 138.9 1:34.017
9 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE FRAYSSINET Lucas Junior 6 33.982 29.398 31.071 4 0.719 0.241 138.5 1:34.451

10 CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT BRUN Romain Junior 7 33.951 29.467 31.057 5 0.743 0.024 138.5 1:34.434
11 AUTOSPORT GP DIOP Abdoulaye 4 34.087 29.305 31.098 8 0.758 0.015 138.5 1:34.490
12 HERRERO RACING GARCIN Alexis Junior 8 33.813 29.800 30.892 4 0.773 0.015 138.5 1:34.045
13 RACE CARS CONSULTING GOUGEON Jules Junior 9 34.079 29.566 31.175 6 1.088 0.315 138.0 1:34.716
14 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE BOURGOIS Philippe Gentleman 1 34.342 29.522 31.171 4 1.303 0.215 137.7 1:34.830
15 AUTOSPORT GP MERIEUX Tim Junior 10 34.281 29.467 31.420 5 1.436 0.133 137.5 1:35.168
16 HERRERO RACING BERNARDI Denis Gentleman 2 34.467 29.680 31.157 5 1.572 0.136 137.3 1:35.304
17 RACE CARS CONSULTING FOURNIER Anthony Gentleman 3 34.347 29.584 31.583 9 1.782 0.210 137.0 1:35.358
18 AUTOSPORT GP SEVESTRE Marc Gentleman 4 34.460 29.577 31.500 5 1.805 0.023 137.0 1:35.480
19 HERRERO RACING RICHARD Laurent Gentleman 5 34.706 29.432 31.497 6 1.903 0.098 136.8 1:35.420
20 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP VERZA Margaux Junior 11 34.672 29.640 31.432 11 2.012 0.109 136.7 1:35.512
21 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE DOMINICI Jean-Paul Gentleman 6 34.663 29.736 31.348 5 2.015 0.003 136.7 1:35.747
22 PATRICK ROGER AUTOSPORT GP MACCHI Pierre Gentleman 7 34.649 29.711 31.531 11 2.159 0.144 136.5 1:35.771
23 T2CM CARREE Mickael Gentleman 8 34.725 29.631 31.546 9 2.170 0.011 136.4 1:35.828
24 CHAZEL TECHNOLOGIE COURSE ROY Frédéric Gentleman 9 34.724 29.690 31.742 5 2.424 0.254 136.1 1:36.156
25 HERRERO RACING LE FLOCH Adrien Junior 12 34.854 29.997 31.756 10 2.875 0.451 135.4 1:36.200

Page : 1 / 1


